MS5330-F Series
Infinite Pixels Electronic USA Inc.
11500 S. Eastern Ave. Suite 150 Henderson NV 89052
*We can customize with other lens options up on request
• 30 x 30mm Super Mini Size
• 5MP CMOS Sensor
• Convertible between 5MP/4MP in OSD Menu

HD-TVI/AHD/CVBS 3-in-1
Mini Square Camera with Board Lens
Order Information
MS5330-F2.1 2.1mm
MS5330-F2.5 2.5mm
MS5330-F2.8 2.8mm
MS5330-F3.6 3.6mm
MS5330-F6 6.0mm
MS5330-F8 8.0mm
MS5330-F12 12.0mm
MS5330-F16 16.0mm
MS5330-F25 25.0mm
HD Analog Miniature
MS5330-F Series
• 30 x 30mm Super Mini Size
• 5MP CMOS Sensor
• Convertible between 5MP/4MP in OSD Menu
• 5MP (4:3 Ratio) TVI, AHD, CVBS(950TVL)